Herb Jensen, Director of Transportation
Marty Latimer, Staff Assistant
Debbie Soelberg, Route Coordinator

Phone: 801-567-8840

JORDAN SCHOOL DISTRICT TRANSPORTATION

LATE START FRIDAY BUSING SCHEDULE

RIVERTON HIGH 08/15/2017
BUS # 1018 DRIVER: TIFFANY HANSEN RUN ID: 710.F06
STOP ID LOCATION TIME STP LD
710.043003 CAMP WILLIAMS RD & ELK CREEK CT (14890 S) 06:48 AM 1
710.011003 1800 W & ROCK HOLLOW RD (14995 S) 06:50 AM 12
710.015003 ASPEN TRAIL DR (1510 W) & IRON HORSE BLVD (15575 S) 06:54 AM 22
710.007003 IRON HORSE BLVD (15575 S) & BROKEN ARROW DR (1715W)  06:56 AM 14
710.034003 WOOD HOLLOW DR(1865 W) & RIVER VIEW DR(15780 S) 06:57 AM 15
710.001003 1400 W JORDAN NARROWS (17000 SO) 07:03 AM 0
710.064002 16813 S CAMP WILLIAMS RD 07:06 AM 3
710.033002 16595 S CAMP WILLIAMS RD 07:08 AM 2
710.044002 IRON HORSE BLVD (15375 S) & CAMP WILLIAMS RD (1700 W)  07:14 AM 1
710.008003 ANDERWOOD LN ( 14639 S) & CAMP WILLIAMS RD 07:18 AM 1
710.000004 SCHOOL: RIVERTON H - 12475 S SILVERWOLF WY (2700 W) 07:30 AM 0
TOTAL: 71
BUS # 1053 DRIVER: ANGIE RASMUSSEN RUN ID: 710.F05
STOP ID LOCATION TIME STP LD
710.049003 VERA LN (14700 S) & 3200 W 07:07 AM 20
710.050003 3030 W & 15000 S 07:09 AM 25
710.051003 2700 W & 15000 S 07:11 AM 11
710.052003 MOUNTAINSIDE DR (2390 W) & 15000 S 07:13 AM 4
710.053003 MOUNTAINSIDE DR ( 2500 W) & SILVERPOINT WY (15300 S) 07:14 AM 21
710.055003 STATEHOOD DR (14760 S) & 2200 W 07:17 AM 22
710.035003 FROST CT(2000 W) & 14400 S 07:20 AM 1
710.000004 SCHOOL: RIVERTON H - 12475 S SILVERWOLF WY (2700 W) 07:30 AM 0
TOTAL: 104
BUS # 1056 DRIVER: JO KRAMER RUN ID: 710.F04
STOPID LOCATION TIME STPLD
710.002003 14005 S & 2700 W (WEST SIDE) 07:09 AM 6
710.039003 COUNTRY CLASSIC DR (14255 S) & 2700 W 07:11 AM 25
710.037003 14400 S & VALLEY CREST WY (2880 W) 07:13 AM 5
710.036003 2700 W & VALLEY CREST WY (14587 S) 07:13 AM 10
710.006003 2400 W & WANLASS WY (14590 S) 07:16 AM 14
710.032003 14200 S & 2200 W 07:19 AM 6
710.031003 BRIDLE WY (13965 S) & 2200 W 07:20 AM 9
710.009003 1950 W & 13800 S 07:22 AM 13
710.000004 SCHOOL: RIVERTON H - 12475 S SILVERWOLF WY (2700 W) 07:30 AM 0

Page



TOTAL: 88

BUS # 1057

DRIVER: TI-IOM_AS BLACKBURN

RUN ID: 710.F09
STOP ID LOCATION TIME STPLD
710.024003 11745 S REDWOOD RD (1700 W) 07:11 AM 4
710.022003 BUCKWHEAT WY (1100 W) & 11930 S 07:15 AM 24
710.004003 GREASEWOOD DR (11780 S) & LAMPTON VIEW DR (1195 W) 07:19 AM 22
710.048003 11900 S & LAMPTON VIEW DR (1170 W) 07:20 AM 24
710.023003 LAMPTON VIEW DR (1190 W) & HIGH CREEK DR (12195 S) 07:22 AM 37
710.000004 SCHOOL: RIVERTON H - 12475 S SILVERWOLF WY (2700 W) 07:30 AM 0
TOTAL: 111
BUS # 1058 DRIVER: ART LAYTON B leilD: 710.F03
STOP ID LOCATION TIME STPLD
710.060002 ANNABERG WY (3465 W) & CHAMONIX WY (13575 S) 07:06 AM 13
710.054003 RED TAIL DR (13675 S) & 4000 W 07:09 AM 32
710.059003 BUCK HOLLOW DR(13950 S) & 4000 W 07:10 AM 16
710.042003 FAWN HILL CT (14170 S) & DEER HAVEN CV (3850 W) 07:12 AM 11
710.058003 3600 W & 13800 S 07:15 AM 13
710.045003 PHEASANT HOLLOW DR (14065 S) & 3600 W 07:17 AM 3
710.047003 3450 W & 14400 S 07:19 AM 13
710.000004 SCHOOL: RIVERTON H - 12475 S SILVERWOLF WY (2700 W) 07:30 AM 0
TOTAL: 101
BUS # 1_079 DRIVER: DAVE CHAPMAN - RUN ID: 710.F01 )
STOP ID LOCATION TIME STPLD
710.073002 MEADOW ROSE DR (4430 W) & ROSECREST RD (14350 S) 07:00 AM 6
710.075002 GREENFORD LN (4310 W) & LOWER MEADOW DR (14190 S) 07:02 AM 2
710.072002 BREEZY MEADOW DR (14255 S) & MEADOW ROSE DR... 07:03 AM L5)
710.021003 PARK HAVEN LN (4480 W) & PARK BEND CT (11900 S) 07:13 AM 19
710.025003 CLIFTON PARK CT (12135 S) & PARK HAVEN LN (4465 W) 07:14 AM 25
710.017003 SACAJEWA ST (4485 W) & HURON RD (12316 S) 07:17 AM 33
710.020003 GOSHUTE DR (4715 W) & GOSHUTE DR (12835 S) 07:20 AM 29
710.040003 CRITTERS CV (4330 W) & 12600 S 07:23 AM 8
710.000004 SCHOOL: RIVERTON H - 12475 S SILVERWOLF WY (2700 W) 07:30 AM 0
TOTAL: 127
BUS # 1453 - DRIVER: VICTOR ANDERSON . RUN ID: 710.F02
STOP ID LOCATION TIME STPLD
710.056003 11800 S & OXFORD FARMS DR (3830 W) SO SIDE 07:13 AM 35
710.019003 SILVER SUMMIT CT (11890 S) & SWENSEN FARM DR (4370 W) 07:16 AM 22
710.014003 SILVERY CREEK CV (4270 W) & PARK HOLLOW LN (11990 S) 07:17 AM 10
710.062002 12050 S & 4000 W 07:18 AM 5
710.005003 4065 W & SWENSEN FARM DR (12171 S) 07:20 AM 16
710.013003 4320 W & SWENSEN FARM DR (12170 S) 07:22 AM 5
710.000004 SCHOOL: RIVERTON H - 12475 S SILVERWOLF WY (2700 W) 07:30 AM 0
TOTAL: 93

Page



RUN ID: 710.F10

BUS # 1463 DRIVER: BOB LEISHMAN
STOP ID LOCATION TIME STP LD
710.074002 13970 S REDWOOD RD ( 1700 W) 06:50 AM 5
710.057002 14200 S REDWOOD RD (1700 W) 06:52 AM 4
710.038003 1690 W & 14600 S 06:54 AM 9
710.070002 LIFE DR (14790 S) & PORTER ROCKWELL BLVD (545 W) 07:01 AM 1
710.068001 15099 S FREEDOM POINT WAY 07:04 AM 7
710.065002 PARK AT 868 W FREEDOM POINT WY (15030 S) 07:05 AM 2
710.076002 1000 W & FREEDOM POINT WY (15030 S) 07:07 AM 5
710.071002 REPUBLIC DR (855 W) & ALLEGIANCE DR (15120 S) 07:09 AM ‘4
710.069001 BROAD STRIPES (15070 S) & HERITAGECREST WY ( 770 W) 07:11 AM 5
710.041003 SALMON CADDIS DR (14230 S) & GREEN DRAKE DR (1365 W) 07:18 AM 8
710.000004 SCHOOL: RIVERTON H - 12475 S SILVERWOLF WY (2700 W) 07:30 AM 0
TOTAL: 50
BUS # 1480 DRIVER: RICHARD KUNZ RUN ID: 710.F07
STOP ID LOCATION TIME STPLD
710.018003 SPRING VIEW PKWY (1130 W) & STONE FLY CIR (14570 S) 07:04 AM 5
710.063002 944 W MARCH BROWN DR (14065 S) 07:08 AM
710.010003 SPRING VIEW PKWY (1100 W) & PEACOCK MIDGE DR... 07:10 AM 11
710.077002 1340 W 14600 S 07:13 AM
710.026003 BETHANY HILLS CV (14020 S) & REDWOOD RD (1700 W) EAST 07:17 AM
710.046003 MARKETVIEW DR (13920 S) & BRUNELLO DR (1450 W) 07:19 AM 28
710.000004 SCHOOL: RIVERTON H - 12475 S SILVERWOLF WY (2700 W) 07:30 AM 0
TOTAL: 54
BUS # 1486 DRIVER: ELDEN BLACKBURN RUNID: 710.F08
STOP ID LOCATION TIME STP LD
710.016003 117755 & 1300 W 07:07 AM 10
710.012003 1300 W & 12040 S 07:08 AM 12
710.003003 1300 W & BERMUDA LN (12910 S) 07:13 AM 3
710.029003 1300 W 13100 S 07:14 AM 27
710.030003 LINDA MARIE LN (1425 W) & BISON DR (13600 S) 07:17 AM 22
710.061002 1692 W 13400 S 07:20 AM 5
710.027003 REDWOOD RD (1700 W) & HAMILTON DR (13430 S) 07:20 AM 4
710.028003 REDWOOD RD (1700 W) & WESTERN CHARM DR (13640 S) 07:21 AM 20
710.000004 SCHOOL: RIVERTON H - 12475 S SILVERWOLF WY (2700 W) 07:30 AM 0
TOTAL: 103

Page 3



